Fundy Agility & Sports Team
AAC Nationals Aggregate Score

Dog / Breed - Handler

10 inch Division - Veteran

SCT

Time

1) Kimmie / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: V1000) - Wendy Plyley

Regionals Standard
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Jumpers
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Standard

Regionals Jumpers

2) Annika / Keeshond (Arm Band #: V1001) - Brenda Boyd

Regionals Standard
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Jumpers
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Standard

Regionals Jumpers

76
66
64
65
74
54

76
66
64
65
74
54

46.7
60.67
56.72
61.17
64.88
49.69

56.24
56.97
47.13
55.21
58.69
43.22

10 inch Division —Double Drop Veteran

1) Bailey / All Canadian (Arm Band #: D1006) - Jeri Piercy
Regionals Standard
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Jumpers
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Standard

Regionals Jumpers

10 inch Division —Reqular

71
64
60
63
74
50

49.95
75.67
45.06
64.05
58
46.96

Time

Faults

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Course Total

Faults

0.00

5.00

20.00
0.00

0.00

20.00

5.00
0.00

5.00

0.00

5.00
5.00

1) Jolie / Cavalier King Charles Spaniel (Arm Band #: R1003) - Stefani Chouinarad

Regionals Standard
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Jumpers
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Standard

Regionals Jumpers

63
62
53
61
67
45

58.34
75.12
56.42
68.28
69.9
46.31

2 ) Nitro / Pomeranian (Arm Band #: R1004) - Anastasia Smallwood

Regionals Standard
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Jumpers
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Standard

Regionals Jumpers

16 inch Division — Veteran
1) Tango / Border Collie (Arm Band #: V1609) - Mary Wilt

Regionals Standard

Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Jumpers
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Standard

Regionals Jumpers

63
62
53
0
67
45

71
64
60
63
74
50

72.12
63.28
76.34
0
77.29
59.98

103.06
71.34
61.43
77.58

83.7
88.51

0.00

3.42

2.90
1.31

9.12

23.34

10.29
14.98

32.06
9.00
1.43
17.00
9.70
38.51

5.00

20.00

10.00
0.00

50.00

40.00

5.00
5.00

110.00

40.00

65.00
50.00

Faults Points

0.00

5.00

20.00
0.00

0.00

20.00

5.00
0.00

5.00

0.00

5.00
5.00

5.00

23.42

12.90
1.31

59.12

63.34

15.29
19.98

142.06

41.43

74.70
88.51

Total

7

67

31

78

39

33

36

29

30

June 4, 2010

Total
Event

Points

129.3
90.73
70
70.83
80
79.31

119.76
37.2
55
78
95
85.78

95
46.80
89.94
33.00

95

70

95
36.00
51.58
29.00
87.1
73.69

40.88
30.00
11.66
0.00
84.71
55.02

9.00
33.57
17.00

25.3

Aggregate

Points

520.17

470.74

429.74

372.37

222.27

84.87



Fundy Agility & Sports Team June 4, 2010
AAC Nationals Aggregate Score
Total

Dog / Breed - Handler SCT Time Time Course Total Total Event Aggregate

Faults Faults Faults Points Points Points

16 inch Division — Double Drop Veteran

1) Apollo / All Canadian (Arm Band #: D1608) - Jerry Hamilton 505.00
Regionals Standard 71 48.44  0.00 0.00 0.00 122.56
Regionals Gamblers 64 65.9 74 74.00
Regionals Jumpers 60 53.96 0.00 20.00 20.00 55
Regionals Gamblers 63 60.07 61 63.93
Regionals Standard 74 54.48  0.00 0.00 0.00 119.52
Regionals Jumpers 50 50.01 0.01 5.00 5.01 69.99
2 ) Newman / All Canadian (Arm Band #: D1605) - Jeri Piercy 473.27
Regionals Standard 71 53,59 0.00 10.00 10.00 90
Regionals Gamblers 64 62.43 87 88.17
Regionals Jumpers 60 39.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 95.95
Regionals Gamblers 63 65.69 34 34.00
Regionals Standard 74 50.43 0.00 20.00 20.00 80
Regionals Jumpers 50 39.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 85.15
3) Dog / Standard Poodle (Arm Band #: D1606) - Sandra Hodgson 383.50
Regionals Standard 71 72.65 1.65 0.00 1.65 98.35
Regionals Gamblers 64 68.33 33 33.00
Regionals Jumpers 60 59.79  0.00 0.00 0.00 75.21
Regionals Gamblers 63 66.82 28 28.00
Regionals Standard 74 86.18 12.18 0.00 12.18 87.82
Regionals Jumpers 50 63.88 13.88 0.00 13.88 61.12
16 inch Division — Specials
1) Jazz / Keeshond (Arm Band #: S1603) - Brenda Boyd 372.36
Regionals Standard 59 51.83 0.00 10.00 10.00 20
Regionals Gamblers 60 58.47 26 26.00
Regionals Jumpers 50 51.09 1.09 5.00 6.09 68.91
Regionals Gamblers 59 55.67 76 79.33
Regionals Standard 62 85.13 23.13 35.00 58.13 41.87
Regionals Jumpers 42 4575  3.75 5.00 8.75 66.25
2) Weaver / Border Collie (Arm Band #: S1602) - Victoria Craig 368.00
Regionals Standard 59 41.69  0.00 5.00 5.00 95
Regionals Gamblers 60 64 47 47.00
Regionals Jumpers 50 36.64 0.00 5.00 5.00 70
Regionals Gamblers 59 64.13 46 46.00
Regionals Standard 62 53.5 0.00 45.00 45.00 55
Regionals Jumpers 42 4149 0.00 20.00 20.00 55
3) Sidney / North American Shepherd (Arm Band #: S1601) - Roger Savoie 356.00
Regionals Standard 59 52.78 0.00 20.00 20.00 80
Regionals Gamblers 60 69.7 39 39.00
Regionals Jumpers 50 0 0.00 5.00 5.00 70
Regionals Gamblers 59 64.08 27 27.00
Regionals Standard 62 48.59  0.00 25.00 25.00 75
Regionals Jumpers 42 38.12 0.00 10.00 10.00 65
4) Tucker / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: S1604) - Kathy Vanderbeck 247.55
Regionals Standard 59 4756 0.00 30.00 30.00 70
Regionals Gamblers 60 32.2 2 2.00
Regionals Jumpers 50 46.46 0.00 20.00 20.00 55
Regionals Gamblers 59 61.16 19 19.00
Regionals Standard 62 55692 0.00 25.00 25.00 75

Regionals Jumpers 42 4545 345 45.00 4845 26.55



Fundy Agility & Sports Team
AAC Nationals Aggregate Score

Dog / Breed - Handler

16 inch Division — Regular
1) Carly / Mini Aussie (Arm Band #: R1600) - Jean Fisher

Regionals Standard
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Jumpers
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Standard

Regionals Jumpers

22 inch Division- Veteran

SCT

63
62
53
61
67
45

Time Time

1) Ciaran / Border Collie (Arm Band #: V2209) - Linda & Skip Robinson

Regionals Standard
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Jumpers
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Standard

Regionals Jumpers

22 inch Division- Special

71
64
60
63
74
50

1) Con/Border Collie (Arm Band #: S2202) - Annette Duguay

Regionals Standard
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Jumpers
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Standard

Regionals Jumpers

59
60
50
59
62
42

Faults
47.3 0.00
72.95
37.86 0.00
72.08
45.42 0.00
43.3 0.00
57.17 0.00
61.57
43.74 0.00
63.36
68.17 0.00
49.51 0.00
43.07 0.00
61.68
39.4 0.00
66.18
47.24 0.00
43.62 1.62

Course

Faults

40.00

25.00

5.00
85.00

60.00

0.00

25.00
20.00

5.00

0.00

5.00
20.00

June 4, 2010
Total
Total Total Event Aggregate

Faults Points Points Points

272.00
40.00 60
30  30.00
25.00 50
37 37.00
5.00 95
85.00 0
385.09
60.00 40
72 8183
0.00 91.26
42 42.00
25.00 75
20.00 55
393.98
5.00 95
38 38.00
0.00 85.6
27 27.00
5.00 95
21.62 53.38



Fundy Agility & Sports Team
AAC Nationals Aggregate Score

Dog / Breed - Handler

22 inch Division- Reqular

1) Toffee / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: R2212) - Erin Piercy

Regionals Standard
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Jumpers
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Standard

Regionals Jumpers

2)Jak / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2211) - Christine Thibodeau

Regionals Standard
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Jumpers
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Standard

Regionals Jumpers

SCT

3) Bandit / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2207) - Shelley Henry

Regionals Standard
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Jumpers
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Standard

Regionals Jumpers

Time

4) Maigh / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2206) - Linda & Skip Robinson

Regionals Standard
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Jumpers
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Standard

Regionals Jumpers

5) Hershey / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2210) - Allyson Mitton

Regionals Standard
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Jumpers
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Standard

Regionals Jumpers

6 ) Beowulf / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2216) - Jerry Hamilton

Regionals Standard
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Jumpers
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Standard

Regionals Jumpers

59 36.19
60 58.83
50 34.8
59 56.01
62 39.81
42 35.36
59 50.9
60 58.95
50 37.19
59 57.46
62 47.28
42 37.31
59 46.46
60 60.85
50 35

59 55.87
62 42.7
42 35.16
59 46.45
60 58.42
50 45

59 76.57
62 58

42 54.34
59 41.11
60 64.39
50 37.81
59 61.16
62 40.18
42 35.23
59 42.75
60 61

50 34.47
59 54.18
62 56.78
42 39.57

7) Sprint / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2214) - Santanna Hourihan

Regionals Standard
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Jumpers
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Standard

Regionals Jumpers

59
60
50
59
62
42

48.83
60.21
37.95
67.19
49.2
42.55

Time

Faults

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
12.34

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.55

Course Total

Faults

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

15.00

0.00

10.00
5.00

15.00

0.00

20.00
0.00

0.00

5.00

25.00
65.00

15.00

10.00

30.00
5.00

15.00

40.00

70.00
25.00

20.00

15.00

40.00
40.00

Faults

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

15.00

0.00

10.00
5.00

15.00

0.00

20.00
0.00

0.00

5.00

25.00
77.34

15.00

10.00

30.00
5.00

15.00

40.00

70.00
25.00

20.00

15.00

40.00
40.55

June 4, 2010
Total
Total Event Aggregate

Points Points Points

569.00
122.81
75 76.17
90.2
73 75.99
122.19
81.64
459.35
85
45 45.00
87.81
80  81.54
90
70
455.97
85
38 38.00
90
78 8113
80
81.84
379.13
112.55
73 7458
70
47 47.00
75

362.00
85
24 24.00
65
48 48.00
70
70
334.82
85
59  59.00
35
71 75.82
30
50
328.45
80
66  66.00
60
28 28.00
60
34.45



Fundy Agility & Sports Team
AAC Nationals Aggregate Score

Dog / Breed - Handler

22 inch Division- Reqular (con't)

8) Pande / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2204) - Jim Bartley

Regionals Standard
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Jumpers
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Standard

Regionals Jumpers

9) Logan / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: R2215) - Robin-Ann Young

Regionals Standard
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Jumpers
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Standard

Regionals Jumpers

10) Gwynn / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2201) - Allyson Mitton

Regionals Standard
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Jumpers
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Standard

Regionals Jumpers

11) Colby / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2208) - Liana Klohn

Regionals Standard
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Jumpers
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Standard

Regionals Jumpers

SCT Time
59 81.11
60 60.55
50 46.85
59 65.57
62 75.73
42 48.99
59 43.44
60 62.43
50 33.88
59 71.44
62 50.73
42 54.8
59 60.11
60 0
50 41.86
59 66.2
62 76.17
42 50.9
59 84.47
60 68.9
50 45.94
59 63.59
62 73.89
42 60.15

Time

Faults

2211

0.00

13.73
6.99

0.00

0.00

0.00
12.80

111

0.00

14.17
8.90

25.47

0.00

11.89
18.15

12 ) Fizz / Australian Kelpie (Arm Band #: R2203) - Sarah Drake-Arsenault

Regionals Standard
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Jumpers
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Standard

Regionals Jumpers

59
60
0
59
62
42

68.65
58.95
0
64.73
83.6
62.64

9.65

0.00

21.60
20.64

Course

Faults

25.00

5.00

35.00
0.00

5.00

15.00

35.00
35.00

50.00

5.00

45.00
15.00

60.00

20.00

50.00
45.00

30.00

100.00

120.00
125.00

Total

Faults

47.11

5.00

48.73
6.99

5.00

15.00

35.00
47.80

51.11

5.00

59.17
23.90

85.47

20.00

61.89
63.15

39.65

100.00

141.60
145.64

Total

Points

54

27

32

34

25

28

29

23

14

7

June 4, 2010

Total
Event

Points

52.89
54.00
70
27.00
51.27
68.01

95
32.00
60
34.00
65
27.2

48.89
25.00
70
28.00
40.83
51.1

14.53
29.00
55
23.00
38.11
11.85

60.35
14.00

7.00

Aggregate

Points

323.17

313.20

263.82

171.49

81.35



Fundy Agility & Sports Team
AAC Nationals Aggregate Score

Dog / Breed - Handler

26 inch Division —Reqular
1) Nos / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2605) - Adam Noel

Regionals Standard
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Jumpers
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Standard

Regionals Jumpers

SCT

59
60
50
59
62
42

2 ) Ready / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2601) - Jim Bartley

Regionals Standard
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Jumpers
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Standard

Regionals Jumpers

59
60
50
59
62
42

3) Doogal / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2603) - Barb Curry

Regionals Standard
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Jumpers
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Standard

Regionals Jumpers

59
60
50
59
62
42

4) Gamble / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2602) - Melissa Noel

Regionals Standard
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Jumpers
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Standard

Regionals Jumpers

5) Cooke / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2600) - Julia Anderson

Regionals Standard
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Jumpers
Regionals Gamblers
Regionals Standard

Regionals Jumpers

59
60
50
59
62
42

59
60
50
0
62
42

Time

48.11
711
44.44
62.64
67.59
39.57

60.88
70.08
51.96
70.57
56.76
53.05

55.71
63.81
48.19
56.52
73.44
53.49

55.8
62.77

34.2
61.03
75.22
37.54

69.92
49.58
44.06

73.66
59.42

Time

Faults

0.00

0.00

5.59
0.00

1.88

1.96

0.00
11.05

0.00

0.00

11.44
11.49

0.00

0.00

13.22
0.00

10.92

0.00

11.66
17.42

Course

Faults

5.00

15.00

15.00
10.00

15.00

5.00

0.00
45.00

10.00

25.00

15.00
40.00

25.00

100.00

45.00
35.00

125.00

140.00

165.00
125.00

Total

Faults

5.00

15.00

20.59
10.00

16.88

6.96

0.00
56.05

10.00

25.00

26.44
51.49

25.00

100.00

58.22
35.00

135.92

140.00

176.66
142.42

June 4, 2010
Total
Total Event Aggregate

Points Points Points

368.41

95

44 4400

60

25 25.00

79.41

65
323.35

83.12

25  25.00

68.04

23 23.00

105.24

18.95
304.07

90

33 33.00

50

34 34.00

73.56

2351
215.78

75

33 33.00

26 26.00
41.78

40
17.00

17 17.00

0 0.00
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